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Sales/Telemarketing 125

SALES CONSULTANT to join our fast-
paced team: sales exp. a must, build-
ing and home sales a PLUS! 667-7870
Enjoy coming to work again! 667-7870
www.broughmanbuilders.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR 1st flr, front, sm. cozy eff.
clean, neat, quiet. heat/utils pd. plowed
$520. No smoke/pets. 356-5117

BANGOR Furn., clean, utils. pd., 1 occu-
pancy, no smoke, heavy drinking, pets.
Lease, dep., refs. $495-$510. 989-6387

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

OLD TOWN Fully furnished. 1 BR, 3/4
bath, w/full kitchen. $650 month no de-
posit. 827-5930 leave message.

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 BR Eagle Crest apts., fur-
nished, housewares & utils. incl. inter-
net & cable. 1 mile from EMMC & Mall.
Starting at $345 weekly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR 1BR/1BA, utilities incl.
$650.00 mo. + deposit. No pets. close to
bus stop. Will prorate rent @ move in.
207-735-5411

BANGOR Room for rent, furnished,
parking. Heats, lights, cable included.
$135/week. 207-942-8361

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR Studio on Court St. All
Utils. Incl. $550/mo. 207-990-2271

www.leasebangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR, 1st floor, porch, hard-
wood floors, heated. First, last, deposit
& references required. $650. 944-7041

BANGOR 1 BR, 1st flr., quite, heated,
parking, W/D, sec. dep. No smoking/
pets, $725/mo. 207-942-1271

BANGOR 1 BR, 1st flr., spacious, Broad-
way Hist. Dist. Coin ops, heat/HW incl.,
no smoking/pets. $595. 207-944-4134

BANGOR 1 BR, large, near Husson,
heated, off st parking, laundry, no pets/
smoke, $625/mo. + deposit. 262-9530

BANGOR 1 BR, living room, kitchen,
bath with shower. Heated, parking.
$675/mo. Call 947-4757

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 120 French 1 BR luxury apt.
dwntown w/heated indoor parking, sec.
A/C & on-site laundry; no pets/smoke
$1100 +elec Epstein Properties 947-6737

BANGOR 2 BR, 2 level, balcony/deck,
$850/mo. heat incl. 1st, last & sec. No
pets/smoking. 207-945-5880

BANGOR 2&3BRs, downtown, new hd-
wd flrs, tiles, carpets, Coin-op, parking,
sec. sys., lg deck. $825-$1050. 992-2711

BANGOR 3 BR, quiet, clean, heated,
W/D hookup, pvt. backyard, no Smoke/
dogs. 89 Langley. $985 + sec. 356-9364

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, 1st flr., heated &
elec. W/D hookup, garbage dis., DW. No
smoking/pets. $1025/mo. 207-991-2888

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA, Heat & water incl.
Sec dep, 1st month's rent required. No
pets. $950 207-990-0739

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR Craigville Est. 1 & 2 BR, laun-
dry, all appliances, heat/HW, no smoke
$750-$850 mo. 942-7465, 813-701-8693

BANGOR Eagle Crest Apt., 1 BR, incls.
heat, hw & elec. On bus rte, close to
Bangor Mall and downtown. $750/mo.
Call 942-0428

BANGOR Husson Ave. 3BR/3BA con-
do. with W/D, heat/hw incl. $1300/mo.
Avail. immediately. Call for details 207

-561-4700. Visit us at HughesRS.com

BANGOR/BREWER

1 & 2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 BR remodeled apts. available.
www.bangor-maine.com 356-1847

Check out 'DES Property Management'
on Facebook!

BANGOR/BREWER/HERMON

AFFORDABLY PRICED

Immaculate & spacious executive
quality 1, 2 & 3 bedroom apartments.

View us at HughesRS.com.

For details call 561-4700 in Bangor.

You're going to love where you live.

BANGOR/HERMON New 2 BR/2BA con-
do, all wd flrs, nicer finishes $1150 incls
heat, lawn & snow plus has full Bsmt.
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BREWER 1 BR, Kit/LR combo, full BA,
heated, ample lighted parking, storage,
lg. yard, great quite loc. $650. 478-0860

BREWER Leisure living townhouses w/
kit., dining area, LR, 1.5 BA, appli. incl.
DW & laundry. 1 & 2 BR. No pets. 1 yr.
lease. Faulkner Leasing, 207-989-3792

EDDINGTON Eddy Heights. Beautiful
country setting, 2 BR apts. avail. Pets
welcome w/pet dep. On site laundry.
New heat pumps provide not only heat,
but A/C & dehumidification. Call Kim
for details 947-6795 ext. 103. We are an
Equal Opportunity organization.

HAMPDEN 2 BR condo-style, quiet,
country living. $775 + dep. & elec. Incl.
water, sewer, plowing, trash removal,
parking, coin-op laundry. 207-416-2249

MADAWASKA Move in Spec. 1BR start-
ing-$195/mth. 2 BR-$295/mth. Sect 8 ap-
proved. Call 492-1900

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 947-6463 TTY 711

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR/BREWER/HAMPDEN Several
very affordable, highly visible spaces,
some incl heat $350-$1200 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

ELLSWORTH - MILL MALL

248 STATE STREET

PLEASE CONTACT 207-667-9065

* 12,000 SF - 14' ceiling, 2 overhead
doors, front & back
access. Will subdivide.

* 2,300 SF - on front of mall with A/C.
* 2,170 SF - on front of mall with A/C.

Ample parking for all.

FORT KENT RETAIL SPACE

Main Street Store Front, 2500 Sq. Ft.

For more info: call Paul @ 316-6186c

House For Rent 217

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA, Office, garage, one
of Bangor's nicest neighborhoods. No
pets. $1200 plus sec. 207-299-8092

BANGOR 4 BR/1 BA, Beautiful home
with full finished attic. Close to schools
and EMMC. $1200 + util. 207-735-4233

BANGOR 4 BR/2.5 BA, col. w/gar., walk-
ing distance to EMMC & downtown,
3400 sq ft, real wood flrs, avail immed 6
- 12 month lease $1200 + utils. 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR Westside, Sm. 2BR, no
smoke/pets, $800/mo. + sec., refs. req.
207-942-0094

BANGOR/VEAZIE 3 BR 2 bA colonial,
close to Orono & Bangor, attached 1 car
garage, bath on each level. $1150 +
utils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

GLENBURN 2 BR Pushaw Cottage no
smoke/pets $900 plus utilities 1st and
security deposit Ref. req. 942-7080

HAMPDEN AREA

HOUSES

$1000 & up. 735-3048

MARIAVILLE 2 BR/2 BA, 1900 square
foot home for rent on 3 acres. $900
becca_thelma@yahoo.com

OLD TOWN 3BR/1BA house w/ garage.
Stillwater Ave. Incl Heat/HW avail 10/1.
$1,250/mo plus dep. 433-5133

ORRINGTON 2-3 BR Cape, newly re-
modeled, kit. & dining area. LR, new
bath. New appliances. $1000/mo. + util.
Ask for Jim. 942-6773, eve 825-4404

VEAZIE 3 BR/2 BA, farm-style, $1050 +
utils. Lg. lot, sewer incl. Short term
lease avail. 942-1440 / 772-214-4197

Mobile Home Rentals 220

HOLDEN newer 2BR/1BA home. Nicely
maintained, parking & shed. No pets.
Close to services. $500/mo. 944-7802

NEWPORT 2 BR, Elm St. Mobile Home
Park, very clean, exc. cond., all utilities
incl. except elec. Small pets under 40
lbs. welcome. $200 pet dep. $750/mo. &
$750 sec. dep. 207-745-7277

ORONO/OLD TOWN 1 & 2 BR, large,
small, clean, quiet, heated, no pets, de-
posit, $550 & up; 942-3444

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

GLENBURN

Large lot in quiet park. Will help with
moving costs. Call Terry at 735-8417.

Rooms 230

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$695, $100 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Shared kit + bath. No alcohol,
drugs or smoking. $110/wk all utils 207-
852-7651 randkpropman@gmail.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, no drugs
or drinking. $450/month plus deposit.
Leave message, 990-2378

BRADLEY- modern, clean, furnished,
fridge, internet & Dish, Security sys.
plus keyless entry $115+/wk., 990-2153

BREWER In town, park view, $230+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$210+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

GLENBURN Furnished, queen bed,
clean, quiet, $80/wk, deposit, refer-
ences. Call 207-214-7351

Acreage/Lots 302

AURORA - 200+- ACRES

3,000 ft. of gorgeous frontage on
Union River, beautiful views.

High quality gravel deposit on property.
Long history of great bear hunting.

$139,000. Owner financing.
Call 207-745-1320

AURORA 4 acs, 1.5 mi. of Rt. 9, wooded,
old bldg. Soils tested, surveyed, seclud-
ed, owner financing. $12,900. 294-1060

CLIFTON 135 acres +-. Tired of posted
signs? 3000 ft of lake frontage on 2
ponds. Beautiful stream and views.
$69,000. 2nd property 100 acres. Great
hunting lot w/ stream. Gated access for
privacy. $42,900. 207-745-1320

DUNNELLON FL Owner Financing. 1
acre cleared $19,900. 1 acre wooded
$15,900 Call 352-489-1977 For more Info

EDDINGTON

2 acre house lot, with new driveway,
new 3 Bedroom septic system, New
well and power pole. Owner Financing
$0 down $1200 per month for 6 years

207-570-6200

EDDINGTON 6 acres on end of Deer-
field Dr. Chance for building lots.
$78,000 Call 207-764-0767

HAMPDEN 2 acre parcel, soil tested,
surveyed, by wildlife preserve. 2 miles
from school, town center and I-95.
$47000-$49000 207-244-0406

HOLDEN Levenseller Road extension- 2
acre wooded lot, Brewer water and
electricity at street. Private wooded lot
with 200' of paved road frontage.
$29,900 Phil Adams Adams Real Estate
Cell Phone: 944-1672 Office: 990-3929

PEMBROKE 11 lots avail. Oceanfront
with red stone beach lot sizes 1.6ac. to
5ac. soil tested, surveyed, Owner Fi-
n a n c i n g a v a i l . e m a i l
austingogden@gmail.com or Call 207-
294-1060 prices starting at $69,900

Camps For Sale 304

DEXTER Wonderful 3-4 BR on shore of
Lake Wassookeag. Huge deck, open flr
plan, cathedral ceilings, 2-car gar.
$222,500 Vacationland Realty, Jean
Jenkins 745-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

LEVANT Beautifully appointed, 6+ acs.
Lg kit, propane stove, LR w/beamed
cath. ceiling, screened porch. New heat
pump, 3 car gar. Vacationland Realty,
Jean Jenkins, 745-4522 jeanjenkins.com

Condominiums 305

BANGOR-LAST ONE! Meadowbrook
Ridge. Last condo under construction.
1600 sq. ft. 2 car garage, all on 1 floor.
Natural gas and all upgrades included
in the price. Starting at $292,900. Please
call 942-0428 or 478-5250.

Agent Services 310

416 HAMMOND ST., BANGOR

207-942-4618 / 1-800-537-2105

WWW.CENTURY21QUEENCITY.COM

FAX 207-941-0820

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

JEFF CLARK - BROKER

GREEN Designee, REOSpecialist, Ener-
gy Smart Real Estate Specialist
RE/MAX Hills and Harbors Realty

Ellsworth, ME 04605
664-0434 office 460-2821 cell

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

PHIL ADAMS

ADAMS REAL ESTATE

186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728

E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

PRO REALTY

David Giroux
207-745-8118

dave@prorealestate.com

SCOT WALKER

First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton

To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500

www.mainelandbroker.com
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